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I sof�oni METEO con illuminazione sono corredati di Led RGB e Bianco Dinamico da 3000 a 4000 K
METEO showerheads with lighting are equipped with RGB and Dynamic White LEDs from 3000 to 4000 K
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METEO
2011

design_Nevio Tellatin

MINIMALISMO 
ALTA INNOVAZIONE tecnologica
CROMOTERAPIA

MINIMALISM

HIGH technological INNOVATION

CROMOTHERAPHY

Modello e design registrato
Brevetto depositato

Registered model and design

Patent �led
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Una bella doccia

Uno dei “piccoli” piaceri della vita è farsi una bella doccia all’inizio di un 
nuovo giorno o alla sera al rientro dal lavoro e perché il piacere sia tale, 
il getto del sof�one deve essere potente al punto giusto, deve avere più 
funzioni, deve cullarci quando lo desideriamo magari con le micro gocce 
dei nebulizzatori, o svegliarci e toni�carci con il chiodo e la cascata, quando 
ne sentiamo il bisogno: solo così infatti possiamo riprodurre in casa quella 
sensazione di benessere e di relax che possiamo provare in una SPA.

Chi ha inventato il sof�one SPA incassato nel sof�tto?

antoniolupi, per prima, già nel 2011, ha brevettato METEO, il sof�one che 
riassume in sé tutte le caratteristiche e la ricerca di effetti il più possibile naturali, 
di una vera e propria SPA: doccia centrale, doccia perimetrale, cascata, 
chiodo, nebulizzatori ed anche la funzione di cromoterapia, utilizzando luci 
a LED gestite da un telecomando, toni�canti nelle gradazioni che vanno dal 
giallo al rosso, energizzanti nei toni del rosso �no al giallo, rilassanti nei toni 
dal blu al verde, potendo scegliere in tutta la gamma dei colori RGB.

Come in una foresta tropicale, come sotto una cascata o sotto la pioggia

METEO è stato studiato per riprodurre, protetti nel nostro bagno, le 
sensazioni che la natura può darci: l’ampia super�cie, il numero e la 
disposizione degli ugelli e dei getti, il posizionamento in alto a sof�tto, 
tutto è stato pensato perché fare una doccia possa divenire uno dei 
momenti più belli della giornata.

La qualità dei materiali e la cura della realizzazione che insieme al design 
sono tratti distintivi della nostra azienda, assicurano poi durata e facilità di 
manutenzione, METEO è realizzato in acciaio inossidabile, con lavorazione 
artigianale di precisione, gli ugelli sono in materiale siliconico di alta qualità 
e anticalcare, sostituibili in caso di usura.

A wonderful shower

One of the “little” pleasures in life is to take a shower at the beginning of 

a new day or in the evening upon return from work. For it to be pleasing 

the jet of the showerhead must be powerful at the right point, it must have 

several functions, it must cradle us when we need it, maybe, with micro 

drops of nebulizers, or wake us up and invigorate us with a nail jet and a 

waterfall when we feel the need: only so can we reproduce at home that 

feeling of well being and relaxation that we can feel at a SPA .

Who invented the SPA showerhead embedded in the ceiling

antoniolupi, already in 2011 patented METEO, the showerhead that 

sums up all the characteristics and the search for effects as natural as 

possible, of a real SPA: central shower, perimeter shower, waterfall, nail jet, 

nebulizers and also the chromotherapy function using LED lights managed 

by a remote control, invigorating shades ranging from yellow to red, 

energizing shades from red to yellow, relaxing shades from blue to green, 

being able to choose from the entire range of RGB colors.

Like in a tropical forest, like under a waterfall or in the rain

Meteo was designed to reproduce, protected in our bathroom, the 

sensations that nature can give us: the large surface, the number and the 

arrangement of the nozzles and jets, the positioning within the ceiling, 

everything has been thought out because taking a shower can become 

one of the most beautiful moments of the day.

The quality of the materials and the care of the realization that together 

with the design are hallmarks of our company ensure durability and 

ease of maintenance. Meteo is made of stainless steel, with precision 

craftsmanship, the anti-scale nozzles are made of high quality silicone 

replaceable in case of wear.

UNA BELLA DOCCIA

A WONDERFUL SHOWER
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METEO1
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METEO2
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Un progetto caratterizzato da estremo rigore che associa minimalismo formale ad alta 
innovazione tecnologica, uniti nell’obiettivo di trasmettere emozionalità e sensazioni 
uniche.

A project characterized by extreme rigor which associates minimalism with a high 

technological innovative united in conveying emotion and unique sensations.

METEO,
le previsioni del tempo 
si avverano sempre.

METEO,

the weather forecast 

always come true.
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METEO2
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METEO2C
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METEO3C
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METEOXXL

METEO è il sof�one ad incasso disponibile in acciaio mirror o nella �nitura bianca, che 
può integrare un’illuminazione a LED RGB (con funzione di cromoterapia) comprensiva 
di telecomando waterproof. Disponibile nel modulo quadrato o rettangolare, integra un 
ampio getto a pioggia perimetrale o concentrato con un getto a cascata (solo nella 
versione rettangolare), collocato al centro del sof�one. METEO è un vuoto dal quale 
escono acqua e luce, una sorgente che dà vita a un dialogo tra gli elementi e che 
consente una personalizzazione estrema del relax.

METEO is an encased showerhead available in a mirrored stainless steel or white 

�nish which can have LED RGB lighting incorporated (cromotheraphy) and includes a 

waterproof remote control. Square or rectangular shape, perimeter rain shower or center 

waterfall (only in the rectangular shape). METEO offers water and light, a source of life 

that gives dialogue to elements which allow extreme customization to relax. 
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NEBULIZZATORI
NEBULIZERS

METEOXXL
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DOCCIA PERIMETRALE
PERIMETER SHOWER

METEOXXL
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DOCCIA CENTRALE
CENTRAL SHOWER
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CASCATA
WATERFALL

METEOXXL
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CHIODO
JET
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100

75

Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in acciaio AISI 304 con doccia centrale e perimetrale, doppia cascata, getto a 
chiodo, nebulizzatori e possibile illuminazione LED RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore
N.B. Necessita di deviatore a cinque vie.

Ceiling encased showerhead in stainless steel AISI 304 with central and perimeter shower, double waterfall, 

hard center jet, nebulizers, with possible LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer.

P.S. Requires �ve way diverter.

h p l art.

11 75 100 METEOXXL
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Una pioggia di acqua e luce, una forza rigenerante che prende vita da una sorgente 
completamente incassata nel sof�tto, un’emozione naturale, un’atmosfera che rilassa 
e coinvolge tutti i sensi.

A rainfall of water and lights, a regenerating force that comes to life from the source encased 

in the ceiling, a natural emotion and atmosphere that relaxes and engages all senses.

COME SOTTO LA PIOGGIA, COME DENTRO UNA CASCATA.

AS IF UNDER THE RAIN, AS IF UNDER A WATERFALL. 
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DOCCIA CENTRALE
CENTRAL SHOWER

CASCATA
WATERFALL

METEO3C
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DOCCIA PERIMETRALE
PERIMETER SHOWER

DOCCIA CENTRALE
CENTRAL SHOWER

CASCATA
WATERFALL

DOCCIA PERIMETRALE
PERIMETER SHOWER
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METEO3C
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52

Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in acciaio AISI 304 con doccia centrale e perimetrale, cascata e possibile 
illuminazione LED RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.
N.B. Necessita di deviatore a tre vie.

Ceiling encased showerhead in stainless steel AISI 304 with central and perimeter shower, waterfall, with 

possible LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer

P.S. Requires three way diverter.

h p l art.

11 52 75 METEO3C
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COME SE CI FOSSE UN ARCOBALENO

AS IF THERE WERE A RAINBOW

TONIFICANTE: COLORI CALDI DAL GIALLO AL ROSSO FINO AL VERDE
RILASSANTE: DAL BLU AL VERDE NEUTRALE
ENERGIZZANTE: ROSSO, GIALLO, SEGUITI DAL VERDE E DAL BIANCO

INVIGORATING: WARM COLORS FROM YELLOW TO RED UP TO GREEN

RELAXING: FROM BLUE TO NEUTRAL GREEN

ENERGIZING: RED, YELLOW, FOLLOWED BY GREEN AND WHITE
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METEO1 + METEO2
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35

35

11

52

35

ART. METEO2 / ART. METEO2S

ART. METEO1 / ART. METEO1S

Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto, con o senza illuminazione a led, in acciaio AISI 304 disponibile in diverse 
�niture. La versione a led è comprensiva di illuminazione RGB e Bianco Dinamico (da 3000 K a 4000 K), 
telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.

Recessed ceiling-mounted shower head, with or without LED lighting, made of AISI 304 steel available in 

different �nishes. The LED version includes RGB and Dynamic White lighting (3000 K to 4000 K), waterproof 

remote control and transformer.

h p l art. art.

11 35 35 METEO1 ( METEO1S Per mercato USA e Canada | For US and Canadian markets )

11 35 52 METEO2 ( METEO2S Per mercato USA e Canada | For US and Canadian markets )
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52
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Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in acciaio AISI 304 con doccia centrale e cascata, disponibile in diverse �niture, 
con possibile illuminazione LED RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.
N.B. Necessita di deviatore a due vie.

Ceiling encased showerhead in stainless steel AISI 304 with central shower and waterfall, available in various 

�nishes, with possible LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer.

P.S. Requires two way diverter.

h p l art.

11 35 52 METEO2C
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Quando l’incasso non è possibile, c’è FUOTIMETEO SLIM, soli 9 cm dal sof�tto, bianco
o verniciabile a contrasto o nello stesso colore delle pareti.

When encasing is not possible consider FUORIMETEO SLIM, only 9 cm H, white or paintable in a contrasting or same color as the ceiling.

FUORIMETEO SLIM
2011

design_Nevio Tellatin

Modello e design registrato
Brevetto depositato

Registered model and design

Patent �led
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FMS10 + FMS20C
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35

52

9

9

35

35

9

35

52

ART. FMS20C

Sof�one a sof�tto con doccia centrale, cascata e struttura esterna in acciaio AISI 304, disponibile in diverse 
�niture, con possibile illuminazione Led RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.

Ceiling mounted showerhead with central shower, waterfall and external frame in steel AISI 304, available in 

various �nishes, with possible LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer.

h p l art.

9 35 52 FMS20C

Sof�one a sof�tto con struttura esterna in acciaio AISI 304, disponibile in diverse �niture, con possibile 
illuminazione Led RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.

Ceiling mounted showerhead with external frame in steel AISI 304 available in various �nishes, with possible 

LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer.

h p l art.

9 35 52 FMS20

Sof�one a sof�tto con struttura esterna in acciaio AISI 304, disponibile in diverse �niture, con possibile 
illuminazione Led RGB e bianco dinamico da 3000 K a 4000 K.
La versione a led è comprensiva di telecomando waterproof e trasformatore.

Ceiling mounted showerhead with external frame in steel AISI 304 available in various �nishes, with possible 

LED RGB and tunable white LED lighting from 3000 K to 4000 K.

The LED version includes a waterproof remote control and transformer

h p l art.

9 35 35 FMS10

ART. FMS20

ART. FMS10
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APOLLO
2021

design_Brian Sironi

Luce e Acqua: Apollo è una collezione di sof�oni che mette insieme questi due 
elementi, connettendoli in un’unica composizione di forme pure.
È un oggetto ibrido in cui nessuna delle due funzioni prevale percettivamente: è 
una lampada, ma allo stesso tempo un sof�one per doccia. 
Apollo introduce una nuova tipologia di sof�oni che a prima vista può lasciare 
spiazzati, perché non è facile comprendere la sua doppia natura capace di 
emanare luce e acqua, ma l’ambiguità tipologica è parte del suo fascino.
I sof�oni sono una composizione di linee tubolari che sovverte il paradigma dei 
sof�oni esistenti, mentre la lampada, che può assumere varie forme, è riassunta 
in Apollo in una sfera circolare. 
Apollo è dunque una fonte di luce e una sorgente d’acqua che rende l’esperienza 
della doccia particolarmente piacevole: ci si lascia inondare da una pioggia 
luminosa primordiale, che crea un’atmosfera di rilassamento anche grazie al 
comfort visivo che viene generato, creando un’esperienza olistica che appaga 
più sensi. 
Apollo è considerato nella mitologia classica il dio del sole e quindi della luce e 
del calore, ma la sua nascita è avvenuta in acqua e i due elementi si integrano 
perfettamente nella simbologia di cui la collezione si fa portatrice. 
La collezione è composta da un elemento a parete e due a sof�tto.
Il pezzo maggiormente iconico, l’elemento a parete, è realizzato in fusione 
d’ottone a forma di Y ed è il risultato di un’attenta ri�essione sull’architettura 
di prodotto del sistema sof�one, nel quale i tre rami acqua-luce-�ssaggio sono 
concepiti in modo paritario.
L’aspetto tecnologico riveste un ruolo fondamentale nell’intero progetto, perché 
ha permesso la piena attuazione dell’idea originaria, soprattutto dal punto di 
vista della miniaturizzazione dei componenti. 
I sof�oni sono dotati di getti a pioggia o chiodo di ultima generazione. 
L’illuminazione a Led IP67 si accende simultaneamente all’erogazione dell’acqua.

Light and Water: Apollo is a collection of shower heads that brings these two 

elements together, connecting them in a single composition of pure forms.

It is a hybrid object in which neither function prevails perceptively: it is a lamp, 

but at the same time a shower head.

Apollo introduces a new type of showerhead that at �rst glance can leave you 

a little perplexed, because it is not easy to understand its dual nature capable 

of emanating light and water, but the typological ambiguity is part of its charm. 

The showerheads are a composition of tubular lines that subvert the paradigm 

of existing showerheads, while the lamp, which can take various forms, is 

summarized in Apollo in a circular sphere.

Apollo is therefore a source of light and a source of water that makes the shower 

experience particularly pleasant: allowing yourself to be �ooded by a primordial 

luminous rain, which creates a relaxing atmosphere also thanks to the visual 

comfort that is generated, creating a holistic experience that satis�es multiple 

senses.

Apollo is the god of the sun in classical mythology and therefore of light and heat, 

but his birth took place in water and the two elements are perfectly integrated 

into the symbolism of which the collection is the bearer.

The collection consists of a wall element and two ceiling elements.

The most iconic piece, the wall element, is made of cast brass in a Y shape and 

is the result of careful re�ection on the architectural aspect of the showerhead 

product system, in which the three water-light-�xing branches are conceived 

equally.

The technological aspect plays a fundamental role in the entire project, because 

it allowed the full implementation of the original idea, especially from the point of 

view of the miniaturization of the components.

The shower heads are equipped with the latest generation rain or nail jets.

The IP67 LED lighting turns on simultaneously with the water supply.
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APOLLO2
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Sof�one a parete in ottone, completo di illuminazione a LED con accensione automatica simultanea 
all’erogazione dell’acqua e spegnimento posticipato di 120 sec. Comprensivo di trasformatore.
Struttura nelle �niture disponibili.

Wall mounted brass showerhead complete with LED lighting that automatically turns on with the water supply

and has a delayed shutdown of 120 sec. Comes complete with transformer. Structure in the available �nishes.

h p l art.

32,5 27 11 APOLLO2
32,5

27

Ø 4,5

Ø 11
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APOLLO1
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APOLLO1
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25

20

Ø 4,5

Sof�one a parete in ottone. Struttura nelle �niture disponibili.

Wall-mounted brass showerhead. Structure in the available �nishes.

h p l art.

25 20 7,5 APOLLO1
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APOLLO3
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Sof�one a sof�tto in ottone, completo di illuminazione a LED con accensione automatica simultanea 
all’erogazione dell’acqua e spegnimento posticipato di 120 sec. Comprensivo di trasformatore
Struttura nelle �niture disponibili.

Ceiling mounted brass showerhead complete with LED lighting that automatically turns on with the water 

supply and has a delayed shutdown of 120 sec. Comes complete with transformer.

Structure in the available �nishes.

h p l art.

40,5 11 25,5 APOLLO3

40,5

25,5

Ø 11

Ø 4,5
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APOLLO3
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Doccia
Shower

APOLLO4
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Chiodo
Nail

Sof�one a sof�tto in ottone, completo di illuminazione a LED a 2 getti, chiodo centrale e doccia laterale 
con inclinazione regolabile. Accensione automatica simultanea all’erogazione dell’acqua e spegnimento 
posticipato di 120 sec. Completo di trasformatore e piastra per �ssaggio a cartongesso.
Struttura nelle �niture disponibili.

Ceiling mounted brass showerhead complete with LED lighting and 2 jets of water, central nail, and side 

shower with an adjustable inclination. The lighting automatically turns on with the water supply and has a 

delayed shutdown of 120 sec. Comes complete with transformer and �xing plate for plasterboard.

Structure in the available �nishes.

h p l art.

32,5 14 62 APOLLO4

32,5

62

Ø 11

Ø 4,5

Ø 4,5
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AZIMUT
2017

design_GI-RA

Il corpo è compatto, le dimensioni sono insolitamente contenute, la potenza 
assoluta.
L’acqua fuoriesce con energia e vigore da un cilindro che rimanda per forma 
e dimensioni all’immagine di altri oggetti che popolano gli spazi domestici. 
Invece Azimut è un sof�one da parete o da sof�tto, che unisce tecnologia e 
rigore, un dispositivo complesso nel suo minimalismo pressoché assoluto, che 
permette di differenziare il getto e la sua direzione grazie a una ghiera metallica 
che ne regola la posizione.
Al corpo in nero opaco, si aggiunge la possibilità di personalizzare il cilindro 
in acciaio inox satinato, cromo lucido, gra�te, ottone lucido e satinato o 
verniciato nella gamma cromatica di antoniolupi.
I colori pastello donano identità all’oggetto chiamato a dialogare con le texture 
e le tonalità della parete sulla quale viene installato.

The body is compact, the dimensions unusually small, the absolute power. 

The water comes out with energy and vigour from a cylinder whose shape and 

dimensions recall the image of other objects that populate domestic spaces.

Azimut, on the other hand, is a wall or ceiling-mounted showerhead that 

combines technology and rigour, a complex device in its almost absolute 

minimalism, which allows the jet and its direction to be differentiated thanks to 

a metal ring that adjusts its position.

In addition to the matt black body, the cylinder can be customized in satin 

stainless steel, polished chrome, graphite, polished and satin brass or 

lacquered in the antoniolupi colour range.

The pastel colours give identity to the object called to dialogue with the 

textures and shades of the wall on which it is installed.

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �led
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AZIMUT
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AZIMUT
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AZIMUT
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AZIMUT
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17,5

Ø 8

Ø 8

h p ø art. art.

9 17,5 8 AZIMUT ( AZIMUTS Per mercato USA e Canada | For US and Canadian markets )

Sof�one a parete o a sof�tto in acciaio inox e corpo nero opaco, con cilindro nelle �niture disponibili, 
regolazione del getto.

Wall or ceiling showerhead in stainless steel and body matt black, with cylinder in the available �nishes, the 

jet can also be regulated.
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MINIAZIMUT
2018

design_GI-RA

Un cilindro perfetto, essenziale, preciso, oggi disponibile anche nella versione 
ridotta, con dimensioni ancora più compatte. Una forma che rimanda 
immediatamente ad altre funzioni, un’immagine che è la perfetta sintesi di 
tecnologia e design: MINIAZIMUT è l’evoluzione di AZIMUT, il sof�one a sof�tto 
e a parete che rimanda all’immagine di un proiettore luminoso che emette al 
posto della luce, l’energia vitale dell’acqua. Nel solco di quanto sta avvenendo 
nel mondo dell’illuminazione con la miniaturizzazione delle sorgenti e la 
conseguente riduzione delle dimensioni dei corpi, anche AZIMUT si restringe e 
diventa MINIAZIMUT, anch’esso disponibile nelle �niture Acciaio Inox Satinato 
o Gra�te oltre che in alcune parti in Delrin nero. Un sof�one che ha nello snodo 
speciale il cuore del progetto, un dettaglio tecnico che diventa estetico, un 
concept che mette la funzionalità evoluta al primo posto. Lo snodo permette 
infatti al sof�one di ruotare e quindi orientare il getto d’acqua per più di 180° 
rispetto a un asse. Una caratteristica che ne moltiplica le possibilità d’utilizzo 
garantendo una maggiore �essibilità di installazione. AZIMUT si può applicare 
a parete o a sof�tto a seconda delle esigenze ed è in grado di orientare il 
getto d’acqua in base alle caratteristiche �siche dell’utente per garantire il 
massimo relax. Lo snodo è stato realizzato con una cremagliera che genera 
un piacevole effetto a scatto e allo stesso tempo permette di tenere fermo il 
sof�one nella posizione desiderata.

A perfect, essential, precise cylinder, now also available in the reduced version 

with even more compact dimensions. A form that immediately refers to other 

functions, an image that is the perfect synthesis of technology and design: 

MINIAZIMUT is the evolution of AZIMUT, the ceiling and wall showerhead that 

refers to the image of a luminous projector that emits, instead of light, the vital 

energy of water. In the wake of what is happening in the lighting world with 

the miniaturization of the sources and the consequent reduction in body size, 

AZIMUT also shrinks and becomes MINIAZIMUT, available in Satin Stainless 

Steel or Graphite �nishes and some parts in black Delrin. A showerhead that 

has the heart of the project in its special joint, a technical detail that becomes 

aesthetic, a concept that puts evolved functionality in �rst place. In fact, the 

joint allows the showerhead to rotate and then orient the jet of water by more 

than 180 ° with respect to an axis. A feature that multiplies the possibilities of 

use ensuring greater �exibility of installation. AZIMUT can be applied to the wall 

or ceiling according to the needs and is able to direct the jet of water according 

to the physical characteristics of the user to ensure maximum relaxation. The 

joint has been made with a rack that generates a pleasant snap effect and at 

the same time allows to hold the showerhead in the desired position.

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �led



97



98

MINIAZIMUT
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8,4

Ø 3

Ø 4,5

GRAFITE
GRAPHITE

Sof�one a parete o a sof�tto in acciaio inox AISI 304 e Delrin nero, con regolazione del getto, disponibile 
anche in �nitura gra�te.

Wall or ceiling showerhead in stainless steel AISI 304 and black Delrin, with jet regulation, also available in 

graphite �nish.

h p ø art.

4,5 8,4 3 MINIAZIMUT
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Scompare totalmente alla vista, lasciando all’acqua e al suo effetto rigenerante 
il ruolo di unica protagonista.
Perfettamente integrato nel sof�tto, il sof�one a scomparsa totale Ghost si rivela 
solo quando entra in funzione.
Una volta spento, solo i fori nei quali risiedono i piccoli ma performanti ugelli 
rivelano la sua presenza, delimitando una griglia puntiforme regolare pronta 
a trasformarsi in un’area di relax e benessere assoluto grazie alla perfetta 
miscelazione di aria e acqua.
Costituito da una piastra quadrata o rettangolare continua in Flumood, nella 
quale sono stati “annegati” gli ugelli, il sof�one si inserisce senza soluzione di 
continuità con il sof�tto e dopo una perfetta rasatura può essere verniciato dello 
stesso colore della super�cie che lo ospita.
Un’evoluzione a sof�tto del percorso intrapreso da antoniolupi con i camini a 
parete, proseguito con i lavabi integrati e già declinato nei sof�oni con Meteo 
Out e Meteo In.
Oggetti eleganti che giocano sui concetti di presenza/assenza, che esprimono 
la propria forma come risultante di un gesto, spesso dirompente, a volte leggero 
e delicato.
Come nel lavabo Strappo, che esce con vigore dalla parete, in Ghost sembra 
essere la forza dell’acqua che “buca” la super�cie continua del sof�tto per 
generare una pioggia rivitalizzante, chiaro riferimento all’esperienza generata dal 
fenomeno naturale. 
Una soluzione elegante, minimale e perfettamente integrata, nella quale ogni 
dettaglio è stato studiato sia sotto l’aspetto estetico, sia dal punto di vista 
funzionale.
Un’apposita Tool permette infatti una volta installato il sof�one di rimuovere 
singolarmente gli ugelli e ispezionarli per poi ricollocarli nel loro alloggiamento. 
Un accorgimento che consente di effettuare una perfetta manutenzione senza 
dover ricorrere a nessun compromesso con la perfetta continuità della super�cie.

It totally disappears, leaving the role of protagonist to water and its regenerating 

effect.

Perfectly integrated into the ceiling, the Ghost retractable shower head is 

revealed only when it comes into operation.

Once turned off, only the holes, in which the small but performing nozzles reside, 

reveal its presence de�ning a regular grid ready to transform into an area of 

relaxation and absolute well-being thanks to the perfect mixing of air and water.

Consisting of a square or rectangular Flumood plate in which the nozzles have 

been “drowned”, the shower head �ts seamlessly with the ceiling and after a 

perfect shaving can be painted the same color as the surface that houses it. 

An evolution on the ceiling of the path taken by antoniolupi with wall-integrated 

�replaces, continued with integrated sinks and already declined in the shower 

heads with Meteo Out and Meteo In.

Elegant objects that play on the concepts of presence / absence, which express 

their form as a result of a gesture, often disruptive, sometimes light and delicate. 

As in the Strappo washbasin, which comes out vigorously from the wall, in Ghost 

it seems to be the force of the water that “punctures” the continuous surface 

of the ceiling to generate a revitalizing rain, clear reference to the experience 

generated by the natural phenomenon.

An elegant, minimal and perfectly integrated solution, in which every detail has 

been studied both from an aesthetic and a functional point of view. In fact, once 

the showerhead is installed, a special tool allows you to remove the nozzles 

individually for inspection and then replace them in their spot.

A measure that allows perfect maintenance without having to resort to any 

compromise with the perfect continuity of the surface.

GHOST
2019

design_AL Studio
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20

25

3

Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in Flumood con ugelli ispezionabili.

Encased ceiling shower head in Flumood with nozzles that can be inspected.

h p l art.

3 25 20 GHOST

GHOST
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Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in Flumood con ugelli ispezionabili.

Encased ceiling showerhead in Flumood with nozzles that can be inspected.

h p l art.

3 35 30 GHOST_BIG

30

35

3

GHOST_BIG
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25

53

4

Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto con getto a chiodo, spray e cascata in Flumood con ugelli ispezionabili.

Encased ceiling showerhead in Flumood with nail, spray and waterfall jet and inspectable nozzles.

h p l art.

4 53 25 GHOST_COMBI

GHOST_COMBI
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Sof�one ad incasso a sof�tto in Flumood con getto spray, cascata e pioggia, con ugelli ispezionabili. 
Completo di illuminazione a LED.

Encased ceiling showerhead in Flumood with spray, waterfall and rain shower and inspectable nozzles. 

Complete with LED lighting.

h p l art.

4 53 25 GHOSTCOMBILED

25

53

4

GHOSTCOMBILED
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L’eleganza di un segno che rimanda a uno dei fenomeni più conosciuti della natura, 
l’eccellenza tecnologica che permette di riprodurne perfettamente l’immagine, il 
pensiero creativo dell’uomo che ne estrapola l’essenza e la ripropone in maniera 
inedita, straniante, ribaltandone la percezione.
Raindrop è tutto questo, è un sof�one integrato a sof�tto che riproduce l’immagine 
dell’effetto generato da una goccia di pioggia che colpisce la super�cie dell’acqua.
I delicati cerchi concentrici che si sviluppano con un’intensità sempre minore 
allontanandosi dal centro, descrivono un segno so�sticato sul sof�tto, un decoro 
naturale che avvolge e protegge il sof�one da incasso.
Perfetto nella sua pulizia assoluta, Raindrop è realizzato in Flumood e può essere 
perfettamente integrato anche cromaticamente nel sof�tto al quale conferisce 
un’inaspettata tridimensionalità, identi�cando, o meglio valorizzando, lo spazio 
doccia e wellness.
Con Raindrop, antoniolupi prosegue nel percorso di ricerca sul tema dei sof�oni 
integrati a sof�tto, sistemi nei quali la componente tecnologica viene celata e 
nascosta alla vista e il sof�one viene di fatto annegato nel controsof�tto in maniera 
perfetta.
Soluzioni nelle quali l’attenzione al dettaglio è ancora più importante, proposte 
che esprimono al meglio la sartorialità di antoniolupi e la costante ricerca di un 
ambiente bagno esclusivo. 

The elegance of an indication that refers to one of the most well-known phenomena 

of nature, the technological excellence that allows us to perfectly reproduce the 

image, the creative thought of the man who takes the essence and proposes it in 

a new alienating way, overturning the perception.

Raindrop is all this, it is a showerhead integrated in the ceiling that reproduces the 

image of the effect generated by a drop of rain that hits the surface of the water.

The delicate concentric circles that evolve with less intensity while moving away 

from the center, portray a sophisticated sign on the ceiling, a natural decoration 

that wraps and protects the built-in showerhead.

Perfect in its absolute cleanliness, Raindrop is made of Flumood and can 

be perfectly integrated in the ceiling to which it gives an unexpected three-

dimensionality, identifying, or better enhancing, the shower and wellness area. 

With Raindrop, antoniolupi continues on the path of researching integrated ceiling 

showerhead systems in which the technological component is hidden and the 

showerhead is in fact drowned perfectly in the false ceiling.

Solutions in which attention to detail is even more important, proposals that 

best express the tailoring of antoniolupi and the constant search for an exclusive 

bathroom environment.

RAINDROP
2019

design_Calvi Brambilla
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70

70

11

Struttura ad incasso a sof�tto in Flumood con sof�one in acciaio inox satinato AISI 304.

Ceiling encased Flumood frame with satin stainless steel AISI 304 showerhead.

h p l art.

11 70 70 RAINDROP
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Emozione pura, benessere assoluto, ma anche massima funzionalità:
Iride è una lanterna luminosa dalla quale fuoriesce un getto rigenerante, è un 
sistema integrato di illuminazione e sof�one a sof�tto che cattura l’attenzione e 
diventa fulcro della composizione dell’ambiente bagno. 
L’importante volume cilindrico, si smaterializza grazie al diffusore in 
acrilico  opalino e al potente faretto LED provvisto anche di luce RGB per 
cromoterapia, collocato in posizione centrale.
Attorno ad esso, un sof�one doccia ad anello avvolge la fonte luminosa e 
de�nisce un cono di luce potente e preciso.
Il getto viene così smaterializzato in molteplici colori, i guizzanti ri�essi dell’acqua, 
percorrono lo spazio e sprigionano una forza rigenerante.
La diffusione della luce è uniforme in tutte le direzioni.
La geometria del diffusore non de�nisce infatti una gerarchia dei fronti, ma 
descrive una fonte di benessere attorno alla quale ruotano tutti i protagonisti 
della scena quotidiana.
Una luce vera, non solo d’effetto, uno strumento che illumina lo spazio e rigenera 
chi lo vive.

Pure emotion and absolute maximum functionality:

Iride is a bright lantern from which a regenerating jet integrated within catches 

your attention and becomes the fulcrum of any bathroom.

The important cylindrical volume is dematerialized thanks to the opal acrylic 

diffuser and to the powerful LED spotlight which also has RGB light for 

chromotherapy, placed in a central position.

Around it, a showerhead ring surrounds the light source and de�nes a powerful 

and precise beam of light.

The jet is so dematerialized in multiple colors, the rippling re�ections of the water 

runs through the space and gives off a regenerating force.

The diffusion of light is uniform in all directions. The geometry of the diffuser 

describes a source of well-being.

A true light, not only the effect, an instrument that illuminates the space and 

regenerates those who experience it.

IRIDE
2017

design_Marco Pisati



127



IRIDE

128



129



130

16

Ø 25

Sof�one a sof�tto in acciaio inox satinato AISI 304, completo di diffusore in acrilico opalino e illuminazione
a LED luce bianca 3000 K comprensivo di trasformatore.

Ceiling mount showerhead in stainless steel AISI 304, complete with matt acrylic light diffuser, white LED

lighting 3000 K and transformer.

h ø art.

16 25 IRIDE_IN

IRIDE_IN
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Semplicemente con una nicchia nel cartongesso si può ottenere un binario che 
ospita gli elementi desiderati: la cascata, la pioggia, la pioggia con il chiodo, 
nella sequenza voluta, in modo da creare uno straordinario unico sof�one.

With a simple niche in the plasterboard you can obtain a track to house the 

desired elements: waterfall, rainfall, rainfall with nail jet, in the desired sequence 

so as to create an extraordinary and unique showerhead.

LAMATTONELLA
2014

design_Nevio Tellatin
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Un modulo quadrato: LAMATTONELLA appunto. Realizzato in acciaio inox lucido, 
ciascun sof�one, in grado di erogare acqua con effetto pioggia o attraverso un 
getto a cascata, viene accostato liberamente agli altri, assolutamente identici per 
forma e dimensione. Integrati al sof�tto i moduli, dallo spessore molto contenuto, 
vengono posizionati liberamente generando una griglia personalizzata, dando 
vita a una super�cie piastrellata dalla quale l’acqua fuoriesce in maniera molto 
più naturale, alternando getti e posizioni. Un sistema elegante e funzionale, che 
si avvale di un particolare aggancio alla base �ssata al sof�tto che ne facilita 
l’installazione e la rimozione. 

A completely new concept, a project that allows you to break down the individual 

functions of the showerhead allowing to create new wellness paths. A square 

module: LAMATTONELLA. Made of polished stainless steel, each showerhead 

with a single function, rainfall, cascade or single jet that can be placed side by 

side because identical in shape and size. Integrated in the ceiling with a minimal 

thickness can be positioned freely creating a tiled surface effect from which water 

�ows. An elegant and functional system which makes use of a particular coupling 

system to the base and �xed to the ceiling facilitating installation removal. 

UN MODULO QUADRATO IN ACCIAIO INOX LUCIDO

A SQUARE MODULE IN POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL
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ART. LMN1_A

ART. LMN2_A

ART. LMN3_A

0,5

25

25

0,5

25

25

0,5

25

25

Sof�one modulare ad incasso a sof�tto con cascata in acciaio inox lucido AISI 304.

Ceiling encased modular showerhead with waterfall in polished stainless steel AISI 304.

h p l art.

0,5 25 25 LMN3_A

Sof�one modulare ad incasso a sof�tto con getto a chiodo in acciaio inox lucido AISI 304.
N.B. Necessita di deviatore a due vie.

Ceiling encased modular showerhead with hard center jet in polished stainless steel AISI 304.

P.S. Requires two way diverter.

h p l art.

0,5 25 25 LMN2_A

Sof�one modulare ad incasso a sof�tto in acciaio inox lucido AISI 304.

Ceiling encased modular showerhead in polished stainless steel AISI 304.

h p l art.

0,5 25 25 LMN2_A
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Una fonte che scompare nel sof�tto annullandosi. Ruota attorno al tema 
dell’assenza il progetto Zenit10, il sof�one che si nasconde per lasciare all’acqua 
il ruolo di assoluta protagonista. Le dimensioni contenute determinano un 
getto concentrato e intenso, l’assenza di elementi visibili facilita l’inserimento 
in qualsiasi contesto di stile. Perfetto per inserirsi in ambienti minimali e 
contemporanei, Zenit10 si manifesta unicamente quando è in funzione, 
generando una sorgente di benessere apparentemente nascosta. 
Privo di telaio visibile il sof�one appare come un semplice foro nel controsof�tto 
e rimanda in maniera esplicita all’immagine di altri elementi, proponendo un 
radicale cambio di signi�cato e di funzione. L’origine di Zenit10 è infatti quella 
di un corpo illuminante da incasso pensato appositamente per il bagno, con la 
possibilità di essere collocato anche all’interno dello spazio doccia grazie alle 
speci�che caratteristiche tecniche. Partendo quindi dalla stessa struttura di 
incasso è bastato sostituire il faretto con il sof�one per dare vita a uno strumento 
di benessere in pochissimo spazio.

A source that disappears in the ceiling. The ZENIT10 project revolves around 

the theme of absence, the overhead shower hides to leave the role of absolute 

protagonist to water. The small dimensions determine a concentrated and 

intense jet, the absence of visible elements facilitates the insertion in any context 

or style. Perfect to �t in minimal and contemporary settings, ZENIT10 manifests 

itself only when it is operating, generating a source of hidden well-being.

Without a visible frame, the overhead shower appears as a simple hole in the 

false ceiling and refers explicitly to the image of other elements, proposing a 

radical change in meaning and function. The origin of ZENIT10 is in fact that 

of a recessed lighting �xture designed speci�cally for the bathroom, with the 

possibility of being placed inside the shower space thanks to the speci�c 

technical characteristics. Starting from the same recessed structure it was 

enough to replace the spotlight with the showerhead to give life to a tool of well-

being in very little space.

ZENIT
2018

design_GI-RA
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Ø 8

6

Ø 8

6

10

Ø 8

ART. ZENIT11

Lampada con struttura ad incasso a sof�tto in alluminio nero e illuminazione a led.

Lamp with ceiling encasing structure in black aluminum and led lighting.

h ø art.

10 8 ZENITLED

Sof�one in Delrin nero con struttura ad incasso a sof�tto in alluminio nero.

Black Delrin shower with ceiling encasing structure in black aluminum.

h ø art.

6 8 ZENIT10

Sof�one in Delrin nero con struttura ad incasso a sof�tto in alluminio nero con getto a chiodo.

Black Delrin shower with ceiling encasing structure in black aluminum and nail jet.

h ø art.

6 8 ZENIT11

ART. ZENIT10

ART. ZENITLED
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VELA
2015

design_AL Studio

Un elemento continuo, una lastra d’acciaio pura ed essenziale, dalle linee nette 
e precise che unisce colonna doccia e sof�one senza soluzione di continuità. 
Vela propone una super�cie elegante in acciaio satinato, un pro�lo continuo 
che raccorda elegantemente sezione verticale della colonna e orizzontale del 
sof�one, con quest’ultima leggermente inclinata verso l’alto, ad ampliare il 
raggio d’azione del getto a pioggia. Vela è completa di miscelatore termostatico, 
rubinetto di comando con deviatore e doccetta.

A continuous element, a pure and essential steel plate with net precise lines that 

seamlessly combine shower column and head. Vela offers an elegant surface in 

satin stainless steel, a continuous pro�le that elegantly blends the vertical section 

of the column and the horizontal section of the head slightly tilted upwards to 

amplify the range of rainfall. Vela comes complete with thermostatic mixer, 

command handle with diverter and hand shower.
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103

20,7

2

1

L 150 cm

48,2

Colonna doccia a parete in acciao inox satinato AISI 304, completa di sof�one, miscelatore termostatico (2), 
rubinetto di comando con deviatore a due vie (1) e doccetta con �essibile 150 cm.

Showerhead column in AISI 304 satin stainless steel complete with thermostatic mixer (2), command handle 

with 2-way diverter (1) and hand shower with hose 150 cm.

h p l art.

103 48,2 20,7 VELA
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12,3

27

46,2

Sof�one a parete in acciaio inox satinato AISI 304.

AISI 304 satin stainless steel wall mounted showerhead.

h p l art.

12,3 46,2 27 MEZZAVELA
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LASTRA | BILASTRA
2015

design_AL Studio
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ART. BILASTRA | BILASTRALU

ART. LASTRA | LASTRALU

0,2

20,7

50,3

0,2

20,7

50,3

Sof�one a parete con cascata in acciaio inox AISI 304 satinato o lucido.
N.B. Necessita di deviatore a due vie.

Wall mounted waterfall showerhead in satin or polished stainless steel AISI 304.

P.S. Requires two way diverter.

Sof�one a parete in acciaio inox AISI 304 satinato o lucido.

Wall mounted showerhead in satin or polished stainless steel AISI 304.

h p l art.

0,2 50,3 20,7 BILASTRA Acciaio Satinato | Satin Stainless Steel

0,2 50,3 20,7 BILASTRALU Acciaio Lucido | Polished Stainless Steel

h p l art.

0,2 50,3 20,7 LASTRA Acciaio Satinato | Satin Stainless Steel

0,2 50,3 20,7 LASTRALU Acciaio Lucido | Polished Stainless Steel
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10

Ø 6,5

12,9

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �ledHIGH FLOW RATE 

2020

design_GI-RA

10

Ø 6

12

Miscelatore monocomando da incasso a parete, ad alta portata in acciaio inox 
satinato AISI 316/L, con manopola in acciaio inox satinato oppure in ottone 

�nitura gra�te, verniciato rosso o bianco completo di corpo ad incasso.

High �ow rate single lever wall mixer in satin stainless steel AISI 316/L, with satin 

stainless steel, red or white lacquered brass handle or graphite, complete with 

concealed valve.

Miscelatore monocomando da incasso a parete, ad alta portata in acciaio inox 
satinato AISI 316/L, con manopola in acciaio inox satinato oppure in ottone 

�nitura gra�te, verniciato rosso o bianco completo di corpo ad incasso.

High �ow rate single lever wall mixer in satin stainless steel AISI 316/L, with satin 

stainless steel, red or white lacquered brass handle or graphite, complete with 

concealed valve.

Miscelatore monocomando da incasso a parete, ad alta portata in acciaio inox 
satinato AISI 316/L, con manopola in ottone verniciato nero opaco completo di 

corpo ad incasso.

High �ow rate single lever wall mixer in satin stainless steel AISI 316/L, with brass 

handle lacquered matt black complete with concealed valve.

10

Ø 7,9

12

h p ø art. ALTA PORTATA

10 12 6 MINIMAYDAYHF HIGH FLOW RATE

h p ø art. ALTA PORTATA

10 12 7,9 MAYDAYHF HIGH FLOW RATE

h p ø art. ALTA PORTATA

10 12,9 6,5 TANKHF HIGH FLOW RATE

MINIMAYDAY

MAYDAY

TANK



159

Funzione Pioggia Centrale | Central Rain Function

pressione | pressure

3 BAR _ 35 l/min

Funzione Pioggia Centrale | Central Rain Function

pressione | pressure

3 BAR _ 34 l/min

Funzione Pioggia Centrale | Central Rain Function

pressione | pressure

3 BAR _ 32 l/min

ART. METEOXXL

ART. GHOST_COMBI

ART. GHOST_BIG
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Un oggetto iconico, un elemento dall’immagine pop, un so�sticato sistema 
tecnologico nascosto da una forma inedita per l’ambiente bagno.
Dopo Mayday, antoniolupi prosegue nell’approfondire il tema della manopola con 
Tank, che rimanda all’estetica del tappo di una tanica e ad atmosfere dal sapore 
vintage o industrial, ma sempre nel rispetto del linguaggio contemporaneo che 
è nel DNA dell’azienda.
La manopola permette di regolare la portata e la temperatura dell’acqua nell’area 
lavabo ma anche nello spazio doccia ed è per questo disponibile nella versione 
miscelatore o deviatore a 5 vie, sempre nella �nitura nera opaco.
Nella versione cinque vie, Tank consente di gestire il funzionamento dei sof�oni 
multifunzionali, de�nendo la tipologia del getto e i possibili scenari wellness.
Tank propone un’estetica che ben si integra con la gamma di accessori 
antoniolupi, piccoli elementi in grado di personalizzare uno spazio, dettagli 
so�sticati che rivelano la grande attenzione dell’azienda per il benessere 
dell’uomo nell’ambiente bagno.
La forma ergonomica e le cinque scanalature lungo il perimetro, facilitano la 
rotazione, permettendo una presa sicura e confortevole.  

An iconic object, an element with a pop image, a sophisticated technological 

system hidden by a new form for the bathroom.

After Mayday, antoniolupi continues to elaborate knobs with Tank, which refers 

to the aesthetics of the cap of a tank with a vintage or industrial �avor, but always 

respecting the contemporary language that is in the DNA of the company.

The knob allows you to adjust the water �ow and temperature in the sink area 

but also in the shower and is therefore available in the mixer or 5-way diverter 

version, always in the matt black �nish.

In the �ve-way version, Tank allows you to manage the operation of multi-

functional showerheads, de�ning the type of jet and the possible wellness 

scenarios.

Tank proposes an aesthetic that is well integrated with the range of antoniolupi 

accessories, small elements capable of personalizing a space, sophisticated 

details that reveal the company’s great attention to the well-being of man in the 

bathroom.

The ergonomic shape and the �ve grooves along the perimeter facilitate the 

rotation, allowing for a safe and comfortable grip.

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �led

TANK
2019

design_GI-RA
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10

Ø 6,5

12,5

Miscelatore monocomando da incasso a parete, in acciaio inox satinato AISI 316/L, con manopola in ottone 
verniciato nero opaco completo di corpo ad incasso.

Single lever mixer in satin stainless steel AISI 316/L, with a brass lacquered handle in matt black complete 

with concealed valve.

h p ø art.

10 12,5 6,5 TANK
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meccanismo di precisione
precision mechanism

deviatore da 2, 3, 4 o 5 vie
2, 3, 4 or 5 way diverter

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �led

TANK

DEVIATORE TANK 5 VIE
TANK 5 WAY DIVERTER
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ART. MOLLA

ART. FILTRO

ART. TANKD

NERO
BLACK

ART. TANK

TANKD
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9,3

Ø 6,5

Deviatore da 2, 3, 4 o 5 vie, da incasso a parete, con manopola in ottone verniciato nero opaco completo di 
corpo ad incasso.

Encased 2, 3, 4 or 5 way diverter, with a brass lacquered handle in matt black complete with concealed valve.

13,5

h p ø art.

9,3 13,5 6,5 TANKD
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MAYDAY
2017

design_GI-RA

meccanismo di precisione
precision mechanism

deviatore da 2, 3, 4 o 5 vie
2, 3, 4 or 5 way diverter

Modello e design registrato, brevetto depositato
Registered model and design, patent �led
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Deviatore MAYDAY 5 vie 
Un trasferimento di signi�cato, un’immagine conosciuta che diventa altro acquisendo un 
nuovo senso, un’esigenza funzionale risolta attraverso un progetto espressivo che diventa 
simbolo della contemporaneità di antoniolupi. Una soluzione che conferma l’attenzione 
dell’azienda a combinare aspetto formale e tecnologia, �nalizzate a migliorare la qualità della 
vita dell’uomo. Al MAYDAY, che ha ride�nito l’archetipo del miscelatore trasformando gesti 
e azioni quotidiane consolidate, è stato aggiunto il deviatore a 5 vie per poter abbinare il 
miscelatore ai sof�oni multifunzionali dell’ampia gamma antoniolupi, decidendo la tipologia 
del getto e gli scenari wellness possibili.
Dal punto di vista formale è l’estetica dell’orologio il riferimento esplicito di questa manopola 
cilindrica che riporta lungo il perimetro i numeri romani che indicano quale dei diversi getti 
verrà attivato. 
L’eleganza dello stile, la qualità dei materiali e la purezza della forma permettono a Mayday di 
esaltare qualsiasi contesto di design, impreziosendo lo spazio doccia e facilitandone l’utilizzo.

MAYDAY 5 way diverter

A transfer of meaning, a sign that is already known that becomes something else, gaining 

a new sense,  a functional need solved by an expressive project that becomes a symbol 

of antoniolupi contemporaneity. A new solution that con�rms the company’s attention 

to combine design and technology, aimed at improving quality of everyday life. MAYDAY, 

which has rede�ned the archetype of mixers by transforming gestures and daily consolidated 

actions, becomes also a 5 way diverter that can be combined with the wide collection of 

multifunctional showerheads by antoniolupi. 

The new 5 way diverter dictates the type of jet and therefore different wellness scenarios. 

From a design point of view, the shape of a clock is the explicit inspiration of its cylindrical 

handle showing in roman numbers which of the different jets will be operated.

The elegance of style, the quality of materials and a clean design, allow MAYDAY to decorate 

any shower space with an easy to use system.

DEVIATORE MAYDAY 5 VIE

MAYDAY 5 WAYS DIVERTER
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9,3

Ø

13,8

Deviatore da 2, 3, 4 o 5 vie, da incasso a parete con manopola in acciaio inox satinato AISI 316/L, completo 
di corpo ad incasso.

Encased from 2, 3, 4 or 5 way diverter with handle in satin stainless steel AISI 316/L, complete with concealed 

valve.

h p ø art.

9,3 13,8 6 MINIMAYDAYD

9,3 13,8 7,9 MAYDAYD
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NOTA
Alla Antonio Lupi Design S.p.A. è riservata la facoltà di 
apportare ai propri modelli qualsiasi modi�ca estetica, 
tecnica, nelle dimensioni e nei colori, ritenuta necessaria, 
nonché la facoltà  di sospenderne la produzione in qualunque 
momento senza preavviso, rinunziata �n d’ora da parte del 
committente ogni conseguente richiesta risarcitoria.
Si declina ogni responsabilità relativa ad eventuali inesattezze 
contenute in questo catalogo, se dovute ad errori di stampa 
o trascrizioni. 
Nessun contenuto di questo catalogo può essere copiato, 
riprodotto anche parzialmente, ripubblicato, trasmesso o 
distribuito in qualunque forma, senza autorizzazione scritta 
dell’Antonio Lupi Design S.p.a.

NOTE
Antonio Lupi Design S.p.A. reserves the right to make any and 

all necessary aesthetic, technical, colour or size modi�cations 

in order to enhance use and aesthetic value, and may 

suspend the production cycle at any moment without notice.

Such instances may not be subject to claim by the client.

We decline all responsibilities for any possible uncertainties 

due to misprints in this catalogue.

None of the material in this catalogue can be copied, 

reproduced, republished or distribuited in any or partial way 

unless a written authorization is given from the company 

Antonio Lupi Design S.p.a.

Prodotto interamente in Italia
Entirely made in Italy

©Antonio Lupi Design S.p.A. 2021

www.antoniolupi.it

Per essere costantemente informati su novità e prodotti 
in modo dettagliato, vi invitiamo a navigare nel nostro sito 
sempre aggiornato.
Nell’area download potrete scaricare tutto il materiale 
tecnico ed informativo che vi necessita.

To constantly be up to date in a detailed manner on novelties 

and products please navigate through our website.

In the download area you can �nd all the necessary technical 

information.

Scarica l’App su App Store e Google Play per entrare nel 
mondo antoniolupi

Download the App on App Store  and Google Play to 

discover the world of antoniolupi










